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Charles William Henry Dodman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Charles William Henry Dodman
Postcode LL12 8LG

Date of birth March 1956

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

MILLENNIUM NATIONWIDE LTD 03494734
RENLUT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED 02936293
RENLUT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED 02936293

FINISHLEAGUE LIMITED 02679412
FINISHLEAGUE LIMITED 02679412
RENLUT LIMITED 01518893
D.E. DAVIES LIMITED 00162606
D.E. DAVIES LIMITED 00162606
ERDDIG MOTORS LIMITED 00353724

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900896437

900896437
46 Wynnstay Lane

Marford

Wrexham

Clwyd
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/07/2001
06/02/1998
06/02/1998

29/01/1992
29/01/1992

31/12/1991
16/12/1991
16/12/1991

16/12/1991

23/03/2007

07/08/2001

06/02/1998

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



